©
 2
0
1
9
 T
R
A

- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code, except for "END" light
Ordering code examples:
TL 421-APP
TL 421-END-65 runway end light, 65 W
TL 421-END-100 runway end light, 100 W
TL 421-THR runway threshold light
TL 421-THRWB runway threshold or wing bar light
approach centre line or crossbars light
TL 421-ASR approach side row light
Ordering codes
ÆOperating conditions
ÆSource of light / optical system
ÆAccessories
! level of protection IP 67
! temperature -50 to +55 °C
! humidity  up to 95 % at +55 °C
! wind resistance up to 480 km/h
halogen airport bulb PK30d 6,6 A
! lamp power
- TL 421-END            65/100 W
- TL 421-APP/ASR/THR 150 W
TL 421-THRWB 200 W
! fixing elements (tubes, breakable couplings, base
plates, etc.) and extension cables of the
secondary wiring must be ordered separately

- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code, except for "END" light
Ordering code examples:
TL 421-APP
TL 421-END-65 runway end light, 65 W
TL 421-END-100 runway end light, 100 W
TL 421-THR runway threshold light
TL 421-THRWB runway threshold or wing bar light
approach centre line or crossbars light
TL 421-ASR approach side row light
Ordering codes
ÆOperating conditions
ÆSource of light / optical system
ÆAccessories
! level of protection IP 67
! temperature -50 to +55 °C
! humidity  up to 95 % at +55 °C
! wind resistance up to 480 km/h
halogen airport bulb PK30d 6,6 A
! lamp power
- TL 421-END            65/100 W
- TL 421-APP/ASR/THR 150 W
TL 421-THRWB 200 W
! fixing elements (tubes, breakable couplings, base
plates, etc.) and extension cables of the
secondary wiring must be ordered separately